
Öppet Kretsmästerskap Natt ti 2006-10-24 17:09
SPORTident sträcktider Sida 1 OE2003 Sverige © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Startnr Namn Tid

H75  (3) 2830 m
1(126) 2(125) 3(107) 4(71) 5(110) 6(109) 7(100) M

1 1 Åke Dahlström 52:33 6:36 12:44 24:44 30:05 42:06 46:33 51:45 52:33
IMP087 FK Snappha 6:36 6:08 12:00 5:21 12:01 4:27 5:12 0:48

2 3 Knut Nilsson 56:27 8:16 14:41 27:24 32:40 45:08 49:56 55:34 56:27
OK Kompassen 8:16 6:25 12:43 5:16 12:28 4:48 5:38 0:53

3 2 Nisse Bohman 1:05:55 6:18 12:26 26:54 32:35 51:52 59:07 1:04:37 1:05:55
OK Kompassen 6:18 6:08 14:28 5:41 19:17 7:15 5:30 1:18

H65  (3) 3180 m
1(126) 2(103) 3(113) 4(111) 5(124) 6(114) 7(100) M

1 6 Hubert Hugosson 48:32 6:51 10:44 20:09 25:15 40:40 43:25 47:45 48:32
OK Gynge 6:51 3:53 9:25 5:06 15:25 2:45 4:20 0:47

2 5 Paul Schannong 50:41 5:08 9:30 24:09 28:35 43:51 46:42 49:52 50:41
IMP258 Malmö OK 5:08 4:22 14:39 4:26 15:16 2:51 3:10 0:49

3 4 Lennart Nilsson 57:54 6:08 11:34 25:14 34:17 50:58 53:31 57:02 57:54
IMP258 Malmö OK 6:08 5:26 13:40 9:03 16:41 2:33 3:31 0:52

H60  (4) 3230 m
1(74) 2(103) 3(72) 4(71) 5(108) 6(116) 7(124) 8(114) 9(100) M

1 7 Lars Olsson 35:47 4:27 7:32 16:45 19:36 22:54 27:49 30:21 32:27 35:06 35:47
FK Boken 4:27 3:05 9:13 2:51 3:18 4:55 2:32 2:06 2:39 0:41

2 10 Bo Svensson 39:27 5:00 10:47 19:46 22:06 26:16 31:53 34:15 36:02 38:41 39:27 8:01
Tockarps IK 5:00 5:47 8:59 2:20 4:10 5:37 2:22 1:47 2:39 0:46 *75

3 8 Per-Olof Fernberg 47:12 4:44 11:28 18:41 24:39 27:39 35:10 41:44 43:54 46:32 47:12
IS Skanne 4:44 6:44 7:13 5:58 3:00 7:31 6:34 2:10 2:38 0:40

4 9 Jörgen Christian Ni 51:30 7:27 11:36 22:33 26:26 33:22 41:16 44:59 47:25 50:39 51:30
IMP406 Rävetofta O 7:27 4:09 10:57 3:53 6:56 7:54 3:43 2:26 3:14 0:51

H55  (11) 4120 m
1(105) 2(112) 3(74) 4(119) 5(108) 6(71) 7(113) 8(124) 9(114) 10(100) M

1 20 Agne Bengtsson 38:45 2:09 3:28 6:31 8:52 17:27 20:21 24:44 34:32 35:57 38:03 38:45
OK Kompassen 2:09 1:19 3:03 2:21 8:35 2:54 4:23 9:48 1:25 2:06 0:42

2 16 Håkan Nilsson 47:13 2:50 4:45 9:50 11:59 22:10 25:26 30:09 41:39 44:19 46:34 47:13
IMP258 Malmö OK 2:50 1:55 5:05 2:09 10:11 3:16 4:43 11:30 2:40 2:15 0:39

3 15 Lars Johansson 50:41 2:42 7:09 10:54 13:54 23:33 27:27 32:06 44:40 46:52 49:57 50:41
IMP258 Malmö OK 2:42 4:27 3:45 3:00 9:39 3:54 4:39 12:34 2:12 3:05 0:44

4 22 Christer Ljungdahl 55:25 2:42 4:59 8:16 10:23 21:34 27:37 31:48 45:16 52:03 54:44 55:25
Hjärnarps GH OL 2:42 2:17 3:17 2:07 11:11 6:03 4:11 13:28 6:47 2:41 0:41

5 18 Gert Olsson 55:38 6:47 8:32 11:44 13:57 27:13 30:58 38:03 50:08 52:22 54:48 55:38 10:58
OK Silva 6:47 1:45 3:12 2:13 13:16 3:45 7:05 12:05 2:14 2:26 0:50 *126

6 19 Arne Bohman 55:45 4:21 6:56 10:59 13:44 24:09 29:30 34:41 49:54 52:36 54:55 55:45
OK Kompassen 4:21 2:35 4:03 2:45 10:25 5:21 5:11 15:13 2:42 2:19 0:50

7 17 Kenth Sundgren 56:57 12:48 14:56 17:42 19:51 28:41 33:14 41:55 51:45 53:57 56:14 56:57
OK Silva 12:48 2:08 2:46 2:09 8:50 4:33 8:41 9:50 2:12 2:17 0:43

8 13 Rolf Gustafsson 58:53 4:14 6:40 11:58 15:03 25:47 31:26 37:07 51:25 54:49 58:02 58:53
Helsingborgs SOK 4:14 2:26 5:18 3:05 10:44 5:39 5:41 14:18 3:24 3:13 0:51

9 14 Bengt Ståhl 1:01:32 2:29 6:59 10:32 14:31 26:12 30:02 36:12 51:04 57:29 1:00:46 1:01:32
Hjärnarps GH OL 2:29 4:30 3:33 3:59 11:41 3:50 6:10 14:52 6:25 3:17 0:46

10 12 Tor-Eve Bengtsson 1:11:54 4:14 10:30 26:49 29:50 39:44 44:37 50:09 1:03:47 1:07:08 1:11:03 1:11:54
Helsingborgs SOK 4:14 6:16 16:19 3:01 9:54 4:53 5:32 13:38 3:21 3:55 0:51

21 Lars Persson Ej godk. 3:15 5:06 15:31 18:18 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OK Kompassen 3:15 1:51 10:25 2:47

H50  (3) 4000 m
1(105) 2(112) 3(74) 4(75) 5(70) 6(111) 7(113) 8(124) 9(109) 10(100) M

1 23 Peter Lincoln 48:04 3:53 5:35 9:25 12:58 19:20 24:44 28:27 40:08 43:24 47:24 48:04
IMP087 FK Snappha 3:53 1:42 3:50 3:33 6:22 5:24 3:43 11:41 3:16 4:00 0:40

2 24 Olle Bohman 49:35 3:54 5:35 8:56 13:21 21:23 24:41 28:35 41:20 45:12 48:44 49:35
Hjärnarps GH OL 3:54 1:41 3:21 4:25 8:02 3:18 3:54 12:45 3:52 3:32 0:51

3 25 Lars Marntell 53:15 2:56 4:48 8:21 17:06 25:19 27:54 33:02 45:48 49:10 52:34 53:15
FK Boken 2:56 1:52 3:33 8:45 8:13 2:35 5:08 12:46 3:22 3:24 0:41

H40  (11) 4780 m
1(120) 2(122) 3(123) 4(103) 5(105) 6(108) 7(72) 8(107) 9(71) 10(124) 11(117) 12(100) M

1 27 Peter Larsson 41:10 2:16 5:01 7:37 11:14 15:23 19:56 25:00 26:06 28:00 35:57 37:55 40:33 41:10
FK Boken 2:16 2:45 2:36 3:37 4:09 4:33 5:04 1:06 1:54 7:57 1:58 2:38 0:37

2 28 Hans Hedin 44:09 2:49 6:21 8:45 13:06 17:14 21:27 27:25 28:39 30:32 39:13 41:16 43:36 44:09
Hjärnarps GH OL 2:49 3:32 2:24 4:21 4:08 4:13 5:58 1:14 1:53 8:41 2:03 2:20 0:33

3 26 Stefan Svensson 50:58 2:44 6:44 10:05 15:39 19:53 25:24 32:33 34:06 36:22 45:05 47:24 50:25 50:58
FK Boken 2:44 4:00 3:21 5:34 4:14 5:31 7:09 1:33 2:16 8:43 2:19 3:01 0:33

4 33 Ola Langvall 52:49 2:51 9:37 12:22 16:35 22:11 27:34 33:34 35:23 37:43 47:53 49:52 52:16 52:49
IMP209 Kexholms S 2:51 6:46 2:45 4:13 5:36 5:23 6:00 1:49 2:20 10:10 1:59 2:24 0:33

5 30 Anders Berg 53:53 5:04 9:47 13:01 18:42 23:02 28:15 35:38 37:03 39:25 48:03 50:21 53:19 53:53
IS Kullen 5:04 4:43 3:14 5:41 4:20 5:13 7:23 1:25 2:22 8:38 2:18 2:58 0:34

6 36 Sten Segerslätt 54:28 4:05 7:44 12:24 17:03 21:09 27:06 32:05 33:35 35:53 45:07 49:48 53:48 54:28
IMP406 Rävetofta O 4:05 3:39 4:40 4:39 4:06 5:57 4:59 1:30 2:18 9:14 4:41 4:00 0:40

7 37 Sören Andersson 1:01:49 3:47 10:39 14:41 19:34 24:52 30:56 38:28 40:01 42:08 55:08 57:47 1:01:03 1:01:49
FK Boken 3:47 6:52 4:02 4:53 5:18 6:04 7:32 1:33 2:07 13:00 2:39 3:16 0:46

8 34 Per Andersson 1:06:21 5:05 10:06 13:07 20:20 27:06 41:29 47:00 48:50 50:39 1:00:33 1:02:44 1:05:45 1:06:21
OK Gynge 5:05 5:01 3:01 7:13 6:46 14:23 5:31 1:50 1:49 9:54 2:11 3:01 0:36

9 29 Bo Arne Ståhl 1:08:11 2:41 7:30 13:59 19:45 24:28 31:18 40:19 41:43 44:00 55:33 59:36 1:07:25 1:08:11
IS Kullen 2:41 4:49 6:29 5:46 4:43 6:50 9:01 1:24 2:17 11:33 4:03 7:49 0:46

36:53
*71

10 32 Pål Bengtsson 1:11:37 3:28 7:56 11:34 17:33 28:59 37:09 44:19 46:19 50:52 1:02:03 1:06:22 1:10:48 1:11:37
IS Kullen 3:28 4:28 3:38 5:59 11:26 8:10 7:10 2:00 4:33 11:11 4:19 4:26 0:49



Öppet Kretsmästerskap Natt ti 2006-10-24 17:09
SPORTident sträcktider Sida 2 OE2003 Sverige © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Startnr Namn Tid

H40  (11) 4780 m (forts.)

1(120) 2(122) 3(123) 4(103) 5(105) 6(108) 7(72) 8(107) 9(71) 10(124) 11(117) 12(100) M

31 Stefan Dahl Ej godk. 3:50 13:26 18:14 23:08 28:13 36:13 ----- ----- ----- ----- 46:36 52:27 53:58
IS Kullen 3:50 9:36 4:48 4:54 5:05 8:00 10:23 5:51 1:31

H21  (8) 7080 m
1(121) 2(122) 3(103) 4(70) 5(71) 6(107) 7(112) 8(73) 9(124) 10(104) 11(74) 12(75) 13(72) 14(111)

15(108) 16(110) 17(73) 18(117) 19(100) M

1 44 Anders Kleist 52:11 2:43 5:16 9:53 14:25 16:12 17:26 23:48 25:26 28:46 29:48 32:42 34:25 40:21 41:13
IMP333 OK Denseln 2:43 2:33 4:37 4:32 1:47 1:14 6:22 1:38 3:20 1:02 2:54 1:43 5:56 0:52

43:46 45:19 47:43 50:00 51:36 52:11
2:33 1:33 2:24 2:17 1:36 0:35

2 42 Andreas Eriksson 1:02:31 3:17 5:15 10:49 17:19 19:49 21:19 28:28 30:30 33:16 34:32 37:59 40:47 47:22 48:36
IMP251 Lunds OK 3:17 1:58 5:34 6:30 2:30 1:30 7:09 2:02 2:46 1:16 3:27 2:48 6:35 1:14

51:28 53:18 56:49 59:53 1:01:57 1:02:31
2:52 1:50 3:31 3:04 2:04 0:34

3 41 Mattias Eriksson 1:03:08 4:36 8:34 13:28 18:38 21:03 22:45 29:07 31:00 34:01 35:10 39:03 41:29 48:30 49:46
IMP251 Lunds OK 4:36 3:58 4:54 5:10 2:25 1:42 6:22 1:53 3:01 1:09 3:53 2:26 7:01 1:16

52:31 54:32 57:28 1:00:24 1:02:41 1:03:08
2:45 2:01 2:56 2:56 2:17 0:27

4 46 Martin Wendt 1:07:29 8:01 9:40 13:55 20:07 21:58 23:23 32:11 33:45 37:01 38:10 42:12 45:23 52:36 53:33
FK Boken 8:01 1:39 4:15 6:12 1:51 1:25 8:48 1:34 3:16 1:09 4:02 3:11 7:13 0:57

56:11 58:13 1:01:01 1:04:14 1:06:55 1:07:29
2:38 2:02 2:48 3:13 2:41 0:34

5 43 Magnus Jonasson 1:16:15 4:39 7:04 15:16 21:44 24:51 26:31 35:22 37:22 40:49 42:05 45:48 48:29 57:00 58:36
IMP258 Malmö OK 4:39 2:25 8:12 6:28 3:07 1:40 8:51 2:00 3:27 1:16 3:43 2:41 8:31 1:36

1:02:18 1:05:22 1:09:36 1:12:51 1:15:26 1:16:15
3:42 3:04 4:14 3:15 2:35 0:49

6 40 Felix Alnervik 1:18:26 3:31 6:03 13:16 18:55 24:28 26:15 34:30 37:27 40:43 41:59 46:25 51:52 1:01:25 1:02:36
IS Kullen 3:31 2:32 7:13 5:39 5:33 1:47 8:15 2:57 3:16 1:16 4:26 5:27 9:33 1:11

1:05:34 1:08:25 1:11:45 1:14:58 1:17:50 1:18:26 51:10
2:58 2:51 3:20 3:13 2:52 0:36 *103

7 45 Thomas Wallin 1:24:27 4:33 6:33 13:32 20:30 23:01 28:01 37:30 40:29 43:37 44:46 49:10 54:17 1:03:09 1:04:11
Helsingborgs SOK 4:33 2:00 6:59 6:58 2:31 5:00 9:29 2:59 3:08 1:09 4:24 5:07 8:52 1:02

1:08:28 1:11:00 1:15:26 1:18:38 1:23:22 1:24:27
4:17 2:32 4:26 3:12 4:44 1:05

39 Erik Alnervik Ej godk. 3:59 5:53 12:44 19:34 22:18 23:52 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
IS Kullen 3:59 1:54 6:51 6:50 2:44 1:34

----- ----- ----- ----- 40:34 41:29
16:42 0:55

H16  (8) 2860 m
1(120) 2(121) 3(123) 4(125) 5(64) 6(117) 7(114) 8(100) M

1 51 Robert Wetterlöf 27:54 2:27 3:41 8:40 14:24 19:20 24:39 25:38 27:22 27:54
IMP371 OK Tyringe 2:27 1:14 4:59 5:44 4:56 5:19 0:59 1:44 0:32

2 48 Viktor Stensson 27:58 4:01 5:25 9:00 14:36 18:59 23:21 25:26 27:16 27:58
IS Kullen 4:01 1:24 3:35 5:36 4:23 4:22 2:05 1:50 0:42

3 50 Oskar Andersson 28:49 2:28 3:41 7:30 14:17 18:19 24:57 26:07 28:08 28:49
OK Gynge 2:28 1:13 3:49 6:47 4:02 6:38 1:10 2:01 0:41

4 47 David Arborelius 34:02 5:02 6:42 11:43 20:18 25:05 30:33 31:29 33:20 34:02
IS Kullen 5:02 1:40 5:01 8:35 4:47 5:28 0:56 1:51 0:42

5 53 Niclas Eckhoff 35:09 7:13 8:34 12:15 18:04 28:06 32:13 33:11 34:40 35:09
Helsingborgs SOK 7:13 1:21 3:41 5:49 10:02 4:07 0:58 1:29 0:29

6 49 Jesper Ståhl 40:25 2:58 4:29 11:02 18:52 24:44 29:53 33:40 39:41 40:25
IS Kullen 2:58 1:31 6:33 7:50 5:52 5:09 3:47 6:01 0:44

7 52 Maximilian Krackha 50:14 4:47 7:50 15:23 28:04 37:43 44:20 46:42 49:38 50:14
IS Kullen 4:47 3:03 7:33 12:41 9:39 6:37 2:22 2:56 0:36

54 Jens Arborelius maxtid 3:29 6:00 16:05 24:32 29:11 40:36 49:50 53:15 53:58
IS Kullen 3:29 2:31 10:05 8:27 4:39 11:25 9:14 3:25 0:43

H12  (1) 2500 m
1(65) 2(101) 3(64) 4(67) 5(102) 6(100) M

1 56 Erik Bengtsson 21:19 4:15 9:41 12:46 16:35 19:32 20:37 21:19 7:21
IS Kullen 4:15 5:26 3:05 3:49 2:57 1:05 0:42 *106

D45  (3) 2610 m
1(105) 2(112) 3(72) 4(107) 5(71) 6(117) 7(114) 8(100) M

1 59 Christina Olsson 33:18 2:16 3:39 12:29 14:00 15:56 27:57 30:29 32:41 33:18
OK Silva 2:16 1:23 8:50 1:31 1:56 12:01 2:32 2:12 0:37

2 58 Lena Norrman 34:53 4:01 6:10 14:56 16:42 19:37 27:15 31:47 34:13 34:53 34:15
IS Kullen 4:01 2:09 8:46 1:46 2:55 7:38 4:32 2:26 0:40 *100

57 Åsa Ståhl Ej godk. 2:53 7:13 ----- ----- ----- 47:03 48:52 51:32 52:33
Hjärnarps GH OL 2:53 4:20 39:50 1:49 2:40 1:01

D21  (6) 4410 m
1(74) 2(103) 3(106) 4(73) 5(108) 6(71) 7(113) 8(124) 9(109) 10(100) M

1 65 Therese Nyström 59:16 9:38 12:17 17:21 24:18 32:38 36:54 41:28 52:31 55:28 58:32 59:16
IMP333 OK Denseln 9:38 2:39 5:04 6:57 8:20 4:16 4:34 11:03 2:57 3:04 0:44

2 63 Mette Pilemand 59:53 4:40 12:39 18:32 25:14 29:09 34:59 40:03 52:52 55:51 59:09 59:53
IMP258 Malmö OK 4:40 7:59 5:53 6:42 3:55 5:50 5:04 12:49 2:59 3:18 0:44

3 61 Karin Ståhl 1:07:42 12:34 18:32 23:04 32:30 36:57 40:44 45:39 59:15 1:03:15 1:06:50 1:07:42
IS Kullen 12:34 5:58 4:32 9:26 4:27 3:47 4:55 13:36 4:00 3:35 0:52

4 66 Mia Andersson 1:10:52 6:11 10:19 16:21 24:21 29:05 34:46 40:35 56:54 1:06:19 1:09:57 1:10:52
OK Gynge 6:11 4:08 6:02 8:00 4:44 5:41 5:49 16:19 9:25 3:38 0:55

5 64 Heidi Mogstad 1:19:15 7:15 11:36 19:28 28:27 36:12 45:15 52:17 1:05:53 1:13:07 1:18:36 1:19:15
IMP258 Malmö OK 7:15 4:21 7:52 8:59 7:45 9:03 7:02 13:36 7:14 5:29 0:39



Öppet Kretsmästerskap Natt ti 2006-10-24 17:09
SPORTident sträcktider Sida 3 OE2003 Sverige © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Startnr Namn Tid

D21  (6) 4410 m (forts.)

1(74) 2(103) 3(106) 4(73) 5(108) 6(71) 7(113) 8(124) 9(109) 10(100) M

62 Emma Alnervik Ej godk. ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
IS Kullen

D14  (4) 2740 m
1(120) 2(115) 3(65) 4(101) 5(118) 6(73) 7(110) 8(109) 9(100) M

1 72 Stina Berg 27:49 2:46 5:59 8:07 9:56 13:12 16:51 20:23 23:24 27:08 27:49
IS Kullen 2:46 3:13 2:08 1:49 3:16 3:39 3:32 3:01 3:44 0:41

2 71 Tove Ståhl 40:43 4:11 8:50 11:31 13:27 17:22 24:19 28:41 34:11 40:05 40:43
IS Kullen 4:11 4:39 2:41 1:56 3:55 6:57 4:22 5:30 5:54 0:38

3 70 Matilda Stensson 44:13 4:03 10:16 13:04 22:24 25:10 31:10 35:12 39:11 43:33 44:13
IS Kullen 4:03 6:13 2:48 9:20 2:46 6:00 4:02 3:59 4:22 0:40

4 69 Louise Nordahl 51:25 5:47 18:09 20:38 30:19 34:56 38:14 41:54 45:42 50:47 51:25
Hjärnarps GH OL 5:47 12:22 2:29 9:41 4:37 3:18 3:40 3:48 5:05 0:38

D12  (5) 2500 m
1(65) 2(101) 3(64) 4(67) 5(102) 6(100) M

1 77 Nicole Ljungdahl 16:24 4:04 5:54 8:26 11:47 14:41 15:49 16:24
Hjärnarps GH OL 4:04 1:50 2:32 3:21 2:54 1:08 0:35

2 76 Julia Dahl 18:19 4:11 6:31 9:07 12:55 15:56 17:35 18:19
IS Kullen 4:11 2:20 2:36 3:48 3:01 1:39 0:44

3 74 Kajsa Hedin 20:26 4:47 7:14 11:22 15:36 18:45 19:45 20:26
Hjärnarps GH OL 4:47 2:27 4:08 4:14 3:09 1:00 0:41

4 75 Maja Arborelius 25:54 5:00 10:26 15:25 19:14 22:07 25:00 25:54
IS Kullen 5:00 5:26 4:59 3:49 2:53 2:53 0:54

5 73 Frida Hedin 28:11 9:14 17:32 20:01 23:13 26:04 27:33 28:11
Hjärnarps GH OL 9:14 8:18 2:29 3:12 2:51 1:29 0:38


